®nlfstat  Tournament Results; Walters State Fall Classic

Walters State Fall Classic
The Country Club Morristown TN
Tournament Dates; 10/15 - 10/16, 2018

Par: 72 72 Daily L ow Round

Yardage: 7055 7055 [RDallyEeadeii Both

1 Walters State CC

2 Tusculum University 301 319 620 +44
3 Abraham Baldwin CC 325 309 634 +58
4 SpartanburgMthdst C 322 327 649 +73
5 Union College - KY 331 338 669 +93
6 Bluefield St. Coall. 375 363 738 +162

1 Elliott Smith WItrsStCC

2 Will Coallins C-NU 72 77 149 +5

3 ChrisKopack B. Abbey 75 75 150 +6

T 4 Andrew Linkous WItrsStCC 73 79 152 +8
T4 Andrew Rose B. Abbey 76 76 152 +8
T 4 Dane Rheinecker WItrsStCC 75 77 152 +8
T 7 Alex Hutson C-NU 79 74 153 +9
T 7 Christofer Schaff WItrsStCC 79 74 153 49
T 9 Fintan McKenna C-NU 79 75 154 +10
T 9 Hunter Blanken WItrsStCC 76 78 154 +10
T9 Zach Young C-NU 76 78 154 +10
12 Noah Jones Tusculum 75 80 155 +11
T 13 Alex Hodge WItrsStCC 75 81 156 +12
T 13 Liam Sweeney Tusculum 77 79 156 +12
T 13 Matt DiBella Tusculum 77 79 156 +12
T 13 Sam Pleasant WItrsStCC 81 75 156 +12
T 13 Tyler Parker C-NU 80 76 156 +12
T 13 Tyler White ABAC 82 74 156 +12
T 19 Kyle Engelbert Tusculum 76 81 157 +13
T 19 Matthew Cheek ABAC 79 78 157 +13
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T 19
T 22
T 22
T24
T24
T24
27
T 28
T 28
T 28
31
T 32
T 32
T 32
T 32
T 32
T 37
T 37
T 39
T 39
41
42
43
44
45
T 46
T 46
T 46
49
50
51
DNF

Mike Bevacqua
Josh Sprouse

Will Bozeman
Adam Park
Jackson Tyler
Stephen Owen
Christian Galdeano
Gavin Szydlo
Joakim Larsson
Matthew McDonald
Montgomery Harris
Collin Grubb
Grant Bodie

L uke Scealf

Tyler Bismarck
Will Hurt

David Miller
Grayson Crawford
Brody Davis
Colin Reno
Kyung Chung
Taylor Dehaven
Jacob Richardson
Oliver Arsenault
Trevor Huffman
Jamie Mayberry
Jonathan Larsson
Zane Galloway
Chris Jones
Wayne Brookman
Hunter Hill
Sammy Moore

Tusculum
SprtbgMeth
ABAC
ABAC
C-NU
WiItrsStCC
Bluefield
ABAC
Union C-KY
SprtbgM eth
SprtbgM eth
Union C-KY
C-NU

C-NU

C-NU

C-NU
Union C-KY
SprtbgM eth
B. Abbey

B. Abbey
ABAC
Bluefield
SprtbgM eth
B. Abbey

B. Abbey

B. Abbey
Union C-KY
B. Abbey
Bluefield
Bluefield
Bluefield
Union C-KY

81
78
82
83
76
82
83
79
78
81
80
86
82
81
83
82
82
85
87
87
83
88
93
84
94
90
93
95
115
119

77
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83
78
78
82
83
82
84
78
82
83
81
85
85
83
81
83
89
86
82
92
85
89
86
95
101
111
87
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159
159
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160
161
161
161
163
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164
164
164
164
167
167
168
168
170
172
174
175
176
179
179
179
190
216
230

+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+17
+17
+17
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+20
+23
+23
+24
+24
+26
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+30
+31
+32
+35
+35
+35
+46
+72
+86
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Tota

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 325.17
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 6

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 82.37
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 1
Rounds Above Par: 50
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327.00 326.08
0 0

0 0

6 12
81.65 8201
0 0

1 2

51 101



